Hoonah City School District 366 Garteeni Highway PO Box 157 Hoonah, AK 99829 907-945-3613

Standard Photo Release Form

Check ONE:
I DO give permission for my child's photo to be reprinted and/or used in school or related organization's marketing materials, brochures, news releases, newsletters, bulletins and school web site; including the Facebook.com web page for Hoonah City School District. I understand that photo(s) will be located on the World Wide Web (WWW) and can be seen throughout the world by people with access to the WWW through the Internet. For security reasons, only my child's first name will be used.
I DO NOT give permission for my child's photo to be reprinted and/or used in school or related organization's marketing materials, brochures, news releases, newsletters, bulletins and school web site; including the Facebook.com web page for Hoonah City School District. I understand that photo(s) will be located on the World Wide Web (WWW) and can be seen throughout the world by people with access to the WWW through the Internet. For security reasons, only my child's first name will be used.
I acknowledge that since participation in publications and/or web sites is voluntary, I will receive no financial compensation. I further agree that participation in any publication and/or web site produced by Hoonah City School District or any organization directly related to Hoonah City School District confers upon me no rights of ownership whatsoever. I release Hoonah City School District and its employees from liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection with participation.
Children whose parents/guardian wish them not to be photographed are aware of their parent's/guardian's decision and will step out of any photo opportunity.
Names and Grades of Hoonah City School District Students:
Name: Grade:
Name: Grade:
Parent/Guardian Name:
Parent/Guardian Signature:
Date:
Phone:
Email: